

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17264/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 23/04/2010 in RSA No.7021/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

VANAJAKSHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BASAVALINGAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief)
(For final disposal)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) NO.141/2013 IN SLP(C)NO.17264/2010
(For final disposal)

Date: 24/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.
Mr. Krutin R. Joshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Parvez Dabas,Adv.
Mr. Meer Intiyaz,Adv.
Mr. Milan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 2nd May, 2014.

| (Sarita Purohit)
| Court Master

| | (Saroj Saini)
| | Court Master

|
|